
In collaboration with:

Gain access to exclusive Microsoft courses
to strengthen digital skills for your
professional career development.

Skilling for Talent Readiness and
Innovation in the Digital Era

MASTERING THE
FUTURE OF WORK 

100% HRD CORP

CLAIMABLE

MICROSOFT POWER PLATFORM FUNDAMENTALS

MICROSOFT AZURE DATA FUNDAMENTALS

MICROSOFT 365 FUNDAMENTALS

MICROSOFT 365 IDENTITY AND SERVICES

MICROSOFT POWER BI DATA ANALYST

DESIGNING AND IMPLEMENTING A DATA SCIENCE SOLUTION ON AZURE

DATA ENGINEERING ON MICROSOFT AZURE

DESIGNING AND IMPLEMENTING A MICROSOFT AZURE AI SOLUTION

MICROSOFT AZURE IOT DEVELOPER

MICROSOFT AZURE SECURITY TECHNOLOGIES

MICROSOFT AZURE ADMINISTRATOR

DEVELOPING SOLUTIONS FOR MICROSOFT AZURE

DESIGNING MICROSOFT AZURE INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS

MICROSOFT 365 SECURITY ADMINISTRATION

MICROSOFT 365 MOBILITY AND SECURITY

TYPE OF COURSES

BEGINNER

BEGINNER

BEGINNER

INTERMEDIATE

ADVANCE

ADVANCE

ADVANCE

ADVANCE

ADVANCE

ADVANCE

ADVANCE

ADVANCE

ADVANCE

ADVANCE

ADVANCE

LEVEL

1 DAY

1 DAY

1 DAY

5 DAYS

3 DAYS

3 DAYS

4 DAYS

4 DAYS

4 DAYS

4 DAYS

4 DAYS

5 DAYS

4 DAYS

4 DAYS

5 DAYS

DURATION

RM1,484

RM1,484

RM1,484

RM3,710

RM2,915

RM2,915

RM3,180

RM3,180

RM3,180

RM3,180

RM3,180

RM3,710

RM3,180

RM3,180

RM3,710

FEES/PAX

FEB 7 & APR 14

FEB 3

MAR 20

FEB 27 - MAR 3

FEB 8 - 10, FEB 20 - 22, MAR 13 - 15 & APR 10 - 12

UPON REQUEST

MAR 27 - 30

FEB 14 - 17

UPON REQUEST

FEB 7 - 10 & MAR 27 - 30

FEB 7 - 10 & MAR 13 - 16

FEB 20 - 24 & APR 3 - 7

FEB 20 - 23, MAR 6 - 9 & APR 3 - 6

FEB 7 - 10

FEB 20 - 24

DATES

Be a part of the STRIDE revolution today!

*Inclusive of 6% SST


